
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT PA NO., V.CONTRCTIAOCOOE PA GE OF

2 AMENDIA CNTOMODIFICA1ION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONLURCNASE REQ. NO. S. PRWiECT NO.(11 -Ppt,•bil)
m004 8/30/2010 0IS-09-0212

dated 6110/10

0.ISSUED By CODE 3100o7. AO,,NISTEREDO EY (Itohat than Item6) CODE 3100

U.S, Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: 0MB~01-B]0M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-IO14
Washington, DC 20555 W'asbington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. A0al. Caxty. Ste(* 1 ZIP Code) (oj EA.AWNDMENT OF SO.ICITATION NO,

COMCAST CORPORATION
CO9ICAST 0h. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

20 IN GU0I DRIVE k10. MONFICATION OF CONTRAC7tORDER NO.

NRC-DR-09-0232
ROCKVILLE MD 208SO4356

iou. 0ATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 111847369 JFACILITYCODE X 08-28-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered sollclittlon is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffOrs E Is extended, is not extended,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solioleflton or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning __ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (o) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the soltiation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lettor makes reference to the solicitation end this amendment, and Is received prior to the opering hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOI)NTiNGAND, APPROPRIAIION DATA OfO mqjidI B&IR 01.0-15-SEI-334 IC 01053 Doc 2360
Apprfi 31x0200.D10 FFS#10070713
Obligaize $8,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSfORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spo*y colbnt,)l T1E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TtlE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 1MA.

I. TIle ABOVE NUMEEREO CONTRACT/OROen IS MODIOFIEO TO REFLECT TTi ADINNIsIRATIVE CHOANGEe (Sod, a 0 frl ps4ng o100.. S~ploISO0O als, ,k.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AULTHORITY OF FAR 43.1t0(b).

C.7 14l SUPPLEMENTAAL AGRSEIEENT IS ENTERED INTO PLURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTNER {Saoi/fyo,•cln 'odf-Obo•;,toOSM~o ) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend Term of Contract
x email date 7/22/10

E, IMPORTANT: Contractor 111 is not, Is required to sign this document and retumr copies to the Issuing office.

14. OESCRIPTION OF AMENDOMEITA AODIFICATION (l•Opnerro by UCP &101,0 hlai. i;dKnOos *o•d•MUOIWrk.,* objoe 0• M "S o ibl1.)

'The purpose of this modification is to (i) exercise option year I from 8/31/2010-8/30/2011, and (2) provide funding
in the amount o0 $8,000.00 thereby increasing the obligation amount; from $18,289.80 to 26,289.86

Accordingly, the obligation funding is as follows:
FY 09 Obligation $18,289.80
FY 10 Obligation $10,000.00
Total Obligations $26,289.80
-
4
The modifications obligates funds in the amount of $8,000.00; all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Contractor Contact.
NRC PO: Robert M l411r robert.Dtilifr4"c,gov 301-415-8053

Except as proldod 10,010. .1 boms and oodilions ot III downwnt oN 11.100411 .hi I ain MoE1A, ASe heowoo.o raossa. rarneins asnwh gd &ndi fu lom vira5 4nact

15A. NAME AND TITLE OfSIGNER jTypeorp~a

Bernie Featherson 71e.".
Account ExecutiYp-Comcast Corp. /2 ,). _'N ~ .

I 10A. NAME AND TTLO OF CONT[RACTING OF'F"ICER iTyps a pwofl)
Idichael Turner
Contracting Officer

I

NSN 754D-Ot-152O6 E0 SrANOARD POM 30 (REV. 10.83)
PRE.VIOUS IDITION NOT USABtE Pne0c505d by GEA, PAR (40 CFA) 53..43

8UNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

U
L

SEP 2 0 2010


